CASE#
2405548601

2405566001

2405564701

2405562601

1206480602

2405553201

2405554701

2306041801

2405520501

2405520401

2306057801

TYP

FY

Fy

FY

FY

Fy

FY

FY

By

FY

FY

FY

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L.. JEFFERSON

PTY

Do1

Dol

DOo1

DO1

DOo1

Dol

D01

bol

Do1

bo1

Do1

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 16, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 8:30 A.M. _

GANTZ/MONTEZ/TYRONE PARTRIDGE EM PROB CAUSE

HAMPTON/EMMANUEL/JORDA STEVENS LARI PROB CAUSE

JOHNSON/DERRICK/DWIGHT MASON DERRIC PROB CAUSE

MOORE/SHANIYA/NITARA UPSHAW DONAL PROB CAUSE

WRIGHT/EBONY/ - UNKNOWN OFFI PRORBR CAUSE
AT 9:30 A.M.

LEVER/DYWON/ANTONIO PATILLO EXAMINATION
AT 10:00 A.M.

JACKSON/ISABELLA/MARIE WASHINGTON EXAMINATION
AT 10:30 A.M.

DURHAM/ANDRE /LAMONT CHOATE EXAMINATION
AT 11:15 A.M.

BRYSON/LARON/DOREIGO KNOCHE EXAMINATION

BRYSON/LARON/DOREIGO KNOCHE EXAMINATION
AT 11:45 A.M.

THORNTON/MICHAEL/DARNE PARKER EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/12/2024 AT 12:43 PM

PAGE 1

CHARGE
PO-ASSAULT

MV-UDA
R&C VEHICLE
FLEE VEHICLE
PO-ASSAULT
RECKLESS DRV
COMM W/MTR V

CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
PC-ASSAULT

HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE

ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR

POSS METHAM
POSS CONT SU

PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT

ROBBERY -ARMD

ROBBERY-ARMD

WEAPONS/LARC
LARCENY BLDG



CASE#
2205722201

2205674201

2405566101

2305892201
2305857801
2105941701
2405560101
2005916801
2405561101
2405564501

2306062001

2306014201

2405545701

2405552301

2305878501

TYP

FY

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY
DOl

D01

Dol

bo1

Do1

Dol

Dol

Do1

D01

Dol

bo1

DO1

DOo1

Do1

Do1

COURTROCM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 16, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 8:30 A.M. ' ,

ASHFORD/EMMANUEL/ PLUMPE PROB CAUSE

ASHFORD/EMMANUEL/GERAL PLUMPE PROB CAUSE

BAMBA /ADAM/ SMITH JUSTEN PROB CAUSE

COLLIER/DMARCUS/MARQUE EDISON PROB CAUSE

COLLINS/NATHANIEL/OTIS HOLMES ROBER PROB CAUSE

GREEN/DENSHAWN/JILMEAL KHUJA PROB CAUSE

JENKINS/COREY/D CARODINE TOM PROB CAUSE

MCCLQUD/SONYA/ SCHNEIDER PROB CAUSE

STARLING/JAYDEN/MIKEL SANCEN ELPID PROB CAUSE

TUCKER/JOHNNY/ANTHONY GANTT KOLLIN PROB CAUSE

ZORN/DEMARCUS /LAMAR POLK PROB CAUSE
AT 9:15 A.M.

COX/VIRGINIA/MARIE MEZY EXAMINATION
AT 9:30 A.M.

MARSHALL/MARCEL/ANTHON DUNN EXAMINATION
AT 10:00 A_M.

DOCKERY/BOBRY/ SALLEN EXAMINATION
AT 10:30 A_M.

GATLIN/JEREMIAH/ BERNSTEIN EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/12/2024 AT 12:45 PM
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CHARGE
DEL/MAN DRUG

DEL/MAN DRUG
DEL/MAN DRUG

CS/DEL MARIJ
WEAPONS

PO-ASSAULT
ARSCN-2ND DE
CARRYING CON
JATI: POSS GN
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS
DEL/MAN DRUG
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
POSS FELON

WEAPONS
WEAPONS

CARRYING CON
POSS NARCOTC

POSS NARCOTC

MDOP

FORGERY

UTTER&PUBLSH
FALSE PRETEN
REAL PROPERT



CASEH
2305982401

2405561201

2405561901

2306048103

2405530701

2305833601

2405564201

2405560201

2305952501

2405513501

2305574202

2305792802

2405523401

2405554601

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FT

FY

PTY
D01

Dol

Dol

D01

Dol

Dol

DO1

Dol
DOo1
Dol
Do1

Dol

Dol

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 16, 2024

NAME , ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 8:30 A.M.

BORDEN/DAMONTEZ/TAYON LAFORGE MICH PROB CAUSE

FAUCETTE/ASHTON/LAWREN FORD DANA M PROB CAUSE

JARRELL/TONY/LOVELL ' JOHNSON BRIA PROB CAUSE

SMITH/MARC/ANTHONY COOK MELINDA PROB CAUSE

SWEET/JAMES /BERNARD ST BERSCHBACK PROB CAUSE

THOMAS /PEGGY/RENEE KHALIL PROB CAUSE

WHEELER/AARON/DANIEL LEWIS CHRIST PROB CAUSE

‘WILDER/ERIC/LIONEL FENECH GREGC PROB CAUSE

WILLIAMS/DEONTE/ SANCEN ELPID PROB CAUSE

WITHUN/NATHAN/AARON GAYDEN-ROBIN PROB CAUSE
AT 9:00 A_M.

COLLIER/BRITTNEY/CHANE WALLACE EXAMINATION
AT 9:30 A.M.

DUNCAN/JUSTIN/LORENZO DUPREE EXAMINATION
AT 10:00 A_M,

HUDSON/AMEANNA/LATRICE HAMILTON EXAMINATION
AT 10:30 A.M.

CORBIN/DEMETRIC/LEE ELIJAH EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/12/2024 AT 12:46 PM
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CHARGE
R&C VEHICLE

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
WEAP DIS BLG
ASSAULT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

POSS NARCOTC
PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS

POSS FELON
WEAPONS

CARRYING CON

LARCENY
LARCENY BLDG

CARJACKING
POSS FELON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS /FEL
CARRYING CON

LARCENY MV

NOTARY-RPROP

ROBEERY -ARMD
ROBBERY -ARMD
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

FLEE VEHICLE

POSS NARCOTC



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES
FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 16, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 11:00 A.M.

2405554301 FY DO1 FLEMING/JAILEN/ SILVER EXAMINATION

2405545502 FY D01 SMITH/DONNIE/LAMONT SILVER BEXAMINATION

2405545501 FY D01 VUKOJEVIC/BRANKICA/ BARKOVIC EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/12/2024 AT 12:46 PM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

PO-ASSAULT

ASSAULT/MURD
IMPRISONMENT
ASSAULT/HARM
WEAP DIS BLG
POSS FELON
ASSAULT
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS/FEL

ASSAULT/MURD
IMPRISONMENT
ASSAULT/HARM
WEAP DIS BLG
POSS FELON
ASSAULT
7502278
7502278
7502278
750227B



CASE# TYP

2405566301 FY

2405549301 FY

2305792001 FY

2006120001 FY

2405551101 FY

2305679201 FY

2305678501 FY

2405551301 FY

2405551201 FY

2405515301 FY

PTY

Do1

Do1

DO1

Do1

bo1

Do1

D01

DOl

DOl

Dol

‘NAME

COURTROCM CALENDAR FOR EENNETH J. KING

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 16, 2024

AT 8:30 A.M.

HUMPHREY/MALLORY/DON I CUMMINGS MAR

AT 8:35 A.M.
BROWN/REGINALD/ROBINSO ALEX

LEWIS/CLAUDE/ SOKA

AT 9:00 A.M.
TAYLOR~MILLER/LISA/ CHOATE

AT 9:15 A.M.

SHELLEY/FAITH/DIANA O'DONNELL

AT 10:00 A.M.
JONES/TYRESE/MARTEZ MIHAS
JONES/TYRESE/MARTEZ MIHAS

AT 10:30 A.M.
BELTON/LEONARD /WAYNE BITAR

AT 11:30 A.M.
CULBERSON/FRED/OMAN COBB

AT 12:00 P.M.
ROBINSON/EDWARD/ CASTKA

- ATTY/OFF

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

RET COMP HRG

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/12/2024 AT 12:46 PM
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CHARGE

ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

HOMICIDE

ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

WEAP DIS BLG
AGG STALKING
ASSAULT
WEAPONS

EXPLOSIVES

AGG STALKING
MAIL. DEST BLG

ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

CSC-1ST DEGR



CASE# TYP

2304466501 SM
2205555901 FY
1804500301 SM
1904421301 SM
2304547301 SM
2304447601 SM
2304565801 SM

1804606301 SM

2304407801 SM

2304553101 8SM
1804522901 8M
2304558201 SM
2304545301 SM
2304553501 SM
2104470801 SM
2004418001
2304473501 SM
2304538201 SM
2204465301 SM
2304530101 ST
2204408601

2304433701 5D

PTY

Dol

Dol

DOo1

DO1
Do1
Do1
D01

Dol

Dol
Dol
Dol
DOl

Do1

Dol
D01
Dol
DOl

Do1
DOl
DO1

DO1

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 16, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

: AT 8:25 A.M. ‘
SMITH/ANGELICE/YOLANDA STEVENSON

. AT 8:30 A.M.
PEARSON/JAMILLIA/ BARNWELL
SMITH/JAMES/JULIUS

AT 8:35 A.M.
BELL/NORMAN/ STEVENSON
BENNETT/ERIC/MARVIN JR

COLLINS/ANTHONY/BENJAM

DILLARD/LOUIS/JAMES PEJUAN JUAN
HOLLAND/DANIELLE/ BLANDING FLO
HOLLAND/DANIELLE/ GARDNER A

PEEPLES/RAYNARD/DECARL

SMITH/DEVONTA/CALVIN HAMILLA ROBE
STULTZ/BILLY/DUANE CLARK TONY C
BOWERS WILLI

WOODS /JAMES /LEROY
AT 8:36 A.M.
ALLEN/MARCIA/ STEVENSON
CHRISTIAN/DONTE/LAMARR STEVENSON
MCGEE/JOSEPH/ALEXANDER STEVENSON
MORRISSETTE/TAYLAR/ STEVENSON

TITUS/DAIZHAWN/MARTEZ STEVENSON

AT 9:00 A.M.

DENNIS/DESMOND/DANTE STEVENSON
SAPP/LAMONT/MALCOLM STEVENSON
SPARKS/KRIS/GLENN STEVENSON

AT 9:02 A_M.
PAUL/ANDRE/LOUIS STEVENSON

BELL TOMMY L

PAULY BRIAN

DEBETS TROY

BOWERS WILLI

PROCEEDING

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

ARRN ON BW
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAT,

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINATL, PRETRL

SENTENCE

CREATED 02/12/2024 AT 12:46 PM
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CHARGE

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

LITTERING

ANIMALS-ABAN
GAMBLING

RETAIL FRAUD
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR
MDOP

SCHOOLTHREAT
RETAIL FRAUD
ASSAULT/BATR
LARCENY

RETAIL FRAUD

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR
GAMBLING
LIC FORG/ALT

RETAIL FRAUD

OW1



CASE#

2104423601

2304465501

2104414201

2204539201
2304437401

2004463201

TYP

SM

SM

SM

PTY

Do1

Do1

Do1

Dol

Dol

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT PAGE 2

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 16, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 9:17 A.M.
HERNTON/KARONDI/NASSEE STEVENSON

WILLIAMS-ROSS/FATIMA/N STEVENSCON

AT 9:50 A.M.
HENDERSON/FATIMA/FALLA STEVENSON

AT 10:00 A.M.
MYLES/MATLYN/RENEA STEVENSON
PENN/FELISITY/X FORREST

VASSER/BRANDON/DUAN STEVENSON

PROCEEDING CHARGE

FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR

FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR

SENTENCE ASSAULT/BATR
REVIEW ASSAULT/BATR
REVIEW OWvI

REVIEW OWI

CREATED 02/12/2024 AT 12:46 PM



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT PAGE 1
FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 16, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME . . ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING  CHARGE

_ AT 8:30 A.M.
2404423201 SM D01 CAJAR/CANDACE/ALANA WILLIAMS JEF PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO
2404423101 SM D01 CLAYBORNE/JORDAN/MARTE SCOTT ERIC  PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO
2404423001 SM D01 MERIDETH/GEORGE/  WASHINGTON C PRETRIAL ~ DOMESTIC VIO

2304499401 SM D01 WILSON/DENNIS/ALLEN CH RUSHING PRETRIAIL DOMESTIC VIO

AT 9:00 A.M.

2404401701 SM DOI ANDERSOﬂ/PARRIS/JHERMA KIRKLAND FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2404406601 SM DOl DAVIE/DENEZE/DARRELL ROBERTS ' FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2404406401 SM DO1 HARRIS/ANTONIO/DEMARCO ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
. | MDOP
2304510401 SM DO1 MARSHALL/STEFONE/ KIRKLAND FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR
2404406501 SM D01 MOORE/REGINALD/KORVELL ROBERTS FINAT, PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO

‘ : AT 9:30 A.M.
2404402701 SM DOl DAFFIN/DARIUS/LOUIS ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
STOLEN PROP

AT 9:45 A.M.

2304519001 SM D01 DIAZ/JASON/ KIRKLAND FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304570901 SM D01 HUGHES/ORLANDO/MAURICE RUSHING FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2104566401 SM D01 HUVAERE/KAIO/ALEXANDER CLEMENTS FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR
2104566402 SM D01 HUVAERE/MATTEUS/JASON CLEMENTS FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR
2304503401 SM D01 MURPHY/MARCUS/ KIRKLAND FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2305783001 FY DO1 SANDERS/STEVEN/ GRAY FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2304457101 SM D01 SWAIN/DONVON/DERLL ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO

AT 10:00 A.M,
2204569101 SD D01 BUTCHER/DEMETRIUS/DELW NASSER MOTION HRG OWI-2ND
CCW-INFLUENC

2204514801 : HEARING

CREATED 02/12/2024 AT 12:46 PM



CASE#

2405566401
2405564601
2405564801

2405565101

2306038101
2306033601
2306034001
2306009701
2306038501
2305890701
2306009101

2306034201

2305523901
2206054301
2305887201

2305524601

TYP

FY

rY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

2306025301 .

2305896901
2305940501
2206074601
2206004101

2305801601

FY

PTY

Dol

DOl

Do1

D01

DO1

DOl

DOl

DOo1

bl

D01

Dol

Dol

D01

Dol

Dol

DO1

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS
- FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 16, 2024

NAME - ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 8:30 A.M. '
OLDS/ELIZHA/JOSEPH-DRE BURKS CAMERO PROB CAUSE
PAYLOR/JALEN/ANDRE ABDIJANOVIC PROB CAUSE
TAYLOR/DEJUAN/JERMAIN BROWN DEVIN PROB CAUSE

WARREN/BOSS/ SIEJUTT JOHN PROB CAUSE

AT 8:35 A.M.

DAVIS/ANTONIO/V DAVIS PROBR CAUSE
HOLCOMB/MARQUISE/ SPRINKLE PROB CAUSE
MILLER/JALEN/ BARKOVIC PROB CAUSE
MURFF/DARRYL/ ROBINSON PROB CAUSE
PENN/LAMAR /DAYSEAN BARNWELL PROB CAUSE
SNODGRASS/CHRISTOPHER,/ BAZZI PROB CAUSE
SULLEN/DARIUS/PANES GARMO PROB CAUSE
WILSON/THOMAS/MARSHAL POLK PROB CAUSE

AT 10:00 A.M.

BROWN/JALAN/JAMAR FERRY DISCHARGE
' HEARING
HEARING
HILL/COREY/LAMARR WARREN DISCHARGE
HEARING
MCCLELLAN/PATRICK/DAWA ROBERTS SENTENCE
HEARING
PINNEO/ZACHARY/ COHEN REVIEW
SOLOMON/TIERRA/ GLANDA REVIEW
HEARING

CREATED 02/12/2024 AT 12:46 PM
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CHARGE

CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYTING CON
CARRYING.CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON

GUN IMP POSS

GUN IMP POSS

CARRYING CON

GUN IMP POSS

GUN IMP POSS



